
 
Name of Sport Coach Contact info. 

Football Milan Ivankovic 
George Smith 

mivanko@lcscmail.com 
gsmith@lcscmail.com  

Volleyball 7th – Cheryl Geras and Ann 
Downey 

cgeras@lcscmail.com 
adowney@lcscmail.com 

8th – Loren Raehl lraehl@lcscmail.com 
Cross Country Girls – Kathy Grimler kgrimler@lcscmail.com  

Boys – Jeremy McGoldrick jmcgoldr@lcscmail.com 
Boys Basketball 7th –  Grant Weinmann grant.weinmann@gmail.com  

8th – Jay Jones gjones@lcscmail.com 
Wrestling Nick Meyer 

Brian Vest 
nmeyer@lcscmail.com 
bvest@lcscmail.com  

Girls Basketball 8th Jerry Michner jmichner@lcscmail.com   
7th   

Track Girls – Kathy Grimler kgrimler@lcscmail.com 
Boys – Jeremy McGoldrick jmcgoldr@lcscmail.com 

Cheer Team Michele Mikrut Mikrut4@comcast.net 
  

Dance Team Kaylin Guglielmo 
Alex Mele  

kaylinguglielmo@gmail.com 

Athletic Director Lisa Huguenard lhuguena@lcscmail.com 

track assistants… Sarah Johnson girls and Brian Vest  boys 
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